FESTIVE CAFE MEND

BREAKFAST

Croissant £3.25
£3.25
£3.5
£3.5

£4.5

Pain au raisin
Pain au chocolat
Almond croissant

Ham & Cheddar toasted

croissant

Tomato & Cheddar toasted £4.25

croissant

SALAD

Caesar salad
Romaine leftuce, Caesar dressing,
shaved Parmesan & croutons
Add grilled chicken £4
Add smoked salmon 4.5

Chopped salad (v) £9.25

Tomato, cucumber, beetroot, radish,
leftuce, chicory, boiled egg

Add grilled chicken
Add smoked salmon

CHILDREN

Lunch box £7

Freshly made sandwich (cheese, ham
or egg mayonnaise), a piece of fruit & a
packet of crisps, with a choice of soft drink

£5.5

£9.25

Kid’s cheese toastie

SANDWICHES

Add a bag of crisps £1.5
Add a small portion of salad £3

Ham & Cheddar on toasted  £7
focaccia

Honey roast ham, mature Cheddar,

fine herbs

Egg mayonnaise & cress £7
baguette

Freetange egg, watercress & chives

£7.5

Prawn, tarragon with

pickled shallot baguette
Prawns, farragon mayonnaise, celery
& pickled shallofs

Turkey, stuffing & cranberry ~ £7

sauce baguette
Butter roast furkey, onion & sage stuffing,
bacon

Brie, fig chutney & rocket £7

focaccia (v)
Brie de Meaux, fresh figs & rocket

Avocado, pepper & courgette £7

on toasted focaccia (pe)
Smashed avocado, piquillo pepper
& grilled courgette

(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as
food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu
is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change,
please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit fo
our restaurant. All prices include VAT.




FESTIVE CAFE MEND

DRINK SPECIALS

Gingerbread latte

Topped with cream & a gingerbread crumb

Eggnog latte
Topped with cream & nutmeg

Peppermint latte

Topped with cream, mini Chrisimas stars & a dusting of chocolate

Orange hot chocolate
Topped with cream & chocolate curls

SOMETHING SWEET

Oat & raisin cookie

£2.5
£4.75
£4.5
£3.5
£4.2

Lemon cheesecake £5

Flapjack
Bakewell slice
Pastel de Nata

Banana bread (pg)

Orange polenta cake (vwr ~ £4
£4.5
£4.65
£4.5
£4.75

Rudolph cupcake
Victoria sponge
Carrot cupcake (wWF)

Pistachio & raspberry
financier (wr)

Mince pie crumble tart £4.25

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte
Americano
Mocha

Espresso

£3.6

£3.5

£3.6

£3.2

£3.85

Single £2.5 Double £3
Vanilla latte £4.45
Chai latte £3.85
Salted caramel cappucino £4.45
£4.7
£2.8
£2.95

Hazelnut mocha
Breakfast tea for one

Speciality tea for one




