FUEGO

Ferwick

FESTIVE CAFÉ MENU

BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES	
Croissant	£3.25		£1.5
Pain au raisin	£3.25	Add a small portion of salad	£3
Pain au chocolat	£3.5	Ham & Cheddar on toasted	£7
Almond croissant	£3.5	focaccia Honey roast ham, mature Cheddar,	
Ham & Cheddar toasted	£4.5	fine herbs	
croissant		Egg mayonnaise & cress	£7
Tomato & Cheddar toasted croissant	£4.25	baguette Free-range egg, watercress & chives	
SALAD Caesar salad Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing,	£9.25	Prawn, tarragon with pickled shallot baguette Prawns, tarragon mayonnaise, celery & pickled shallots	€7.5
shaved Parmesan & croutons		Turkey, stuffing & cranberry	£7
Add grilled chicken Add smoked salmon	£4 £4.5	sauce baguette Butter roast turkey, onion & sage stuffir	ng,
Chopped salad (V) Tomato, cucumber, beetroot, radis lettuce, chicory, boiled egg Add grilled chicken	£9.25 h, £4	Brie, fig chutney & rocket focaccia (V) Brie de Meaux, fresh figs & rocket	£7
Add smoked salmon	£4.5	Avocado, pepper & courgette	£7
CHILDREN Lunch box	£7	on toasted focaccia (PB) Smashed avocado, piquillo pepper & grilled courgette	
Freshly made sandwich (cheese, h or egg mayonnaise), a piece of fr packet of crisps, with a choice of	uit & a	(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classi food allergens. Full allergen information for items on to is qualifiable upon request. Our regions are subject to ch	

£5.5

Kid's cheese toastie

FUEGO

Fenwick

FESTIVE CAFÉ MENU

DRINK SPECIALS

Mince pie crumble tart

Gingerbread latte Topped with cream & a gingerbread crumb	£4.7
Eggnog latte Topped with cream & nutmeg	£4.7
Peppermint latte Topped with cream, mini Christmas stars & a dusting of chocolate	£4.7
Orange hot chocolate Topped with cream & chocolate curls	£4.6

SOMETHING SWEET HOT DRINKS

OCHETHING CHEEL			
Oat & raisin cookie	£2.5	Cappuccino	£3.6
Flapjack	£4.75	Flat white	£3.5
Bakewell slice	£4.5	Latte	£3.6
Pastel de Nata	£3.5	Americano	£3.2
Banana bread (PB)	£4.2	Mocha	£3.85
Lemon cheesecake	£5	Espresso Single £2.5 Do	uble £3
Orange polenta cake (V,WF)	£4	Vanilla latte	£4.45
Rudolph cupcake	£4.5	Chai latte	£3.85
Victoria sponge	£4.65	Salted caramel cappucino	£4.45
Carrot cupcake (WF)	£4.5	Hazelnut mocha	£4.7
Pistachio & raspberry	£4.75	Breakfast tea for one	£2.8
financier (WF)		Speciality tea for one	£2.95

£4.25